Nietzsche Enterprise Co., Ltd.					    http://www.nhr.com.tw/
Tel: +886-2-2223-1118		  Fax: +886-2-2223-5333		 E-mail: security1@nhr.com.tw
4F., No.560, Sec. 2, ChungShan Rd., Chung Ho Dist., New Taipei City 235, Taiwan
Application Solutions
WZB-D03/ WZB-03CB
ZigBee Wireless Module
Features & Benefits
● Simple Plug and Play into a variety of systems, particularly

Certifications CE/ FCC
Specifications
Solution Ordering Code Description
End Device WZB-D03 ZigBee Wireless module
End Device WZB-03CB ZigBee Wireless, coin battery
powerd, power saving ver.
Solution Ordering Code Description
Router WZB-02485DR ZigBee Wireless router (DIO only)
Coordinator WZB-01USB ZigBee Wireless dongle
Ordering Code & Accessories
End Device Router Coordinator
DIO sensor
DIO